DuroSite® LED Floodlight - UL / CSA
for Outdoor Industrial Applications
Application
The DuroSite® LED Floodlight represents
the future of energy efficient facility
illumination for industrial applications
worldwide. The lighting fixture consumes
at least 50% less energy than traditional

7www.dialight.com
DuroSite® LED Floodlight - UL / CSA
Ordering Information - Standard Model
Legacy
Part Number
New
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Beam Distribution
100-277 VAC Models - Glass Lens
FLW466NC4NG FLU76B2BNTNNGN 15,000 135 111 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6 (115°)
FLW476NC4NG FLU77B2BNTNNGN 14,750 135 109 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 7x6 (140° x 115°)
FLW467NC4NG FLU78B2BNTNNGN 14,750 135 109 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6x7 (115° x 140°)
FLW455NC4NG FLU75B2BNTNNGN 14,500 140 104 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 5 (93°)
FLW444NC4NG FLU74B2BNTNNGN 14,500 140 104 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 4 (52°)
FLW422NC4NG FLU72B2BNTNNGN 13,500 140 96 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 2 (23°)
FLW276NC2NG FLU77B2ANTNNGN 11,500 106 108 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 7x6 (140° x 115°)
FLW267NC2NG FLU78B2ANTNNGN 11,500 106 108 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6x7 (115° x 140°)
FLW266NC2NG FLU76B2ANTNNGN 11,250 106 106 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6 (115°)
FLW255NC2NG FLU75B2ANTNNGN 11,000 106 104 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 5 (93°)
FLW244NC2NG FLU74B2ANTNNGN 10,500 106 99 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 4 (52°)
FLW222NC2NG FLU72B2ANTNNGN 10,750 106 101 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 2 (23°)
100-277 VAC Models - Polycarbonate Lens
FLW466NC4NP FLU46B2BNTNNGN 14,000 135 104 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6 (115°)
FLW476NC4NP FLU47B2BNTNNGN 13,750 135 102 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 7x6 (140° x 115°)
FLW467NC4NP FLU48B2BNTNNGN 13,750 135 102 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6x7 (115° x 140°)
FLW455NC4NP FLU45B2BNTNNGN 13,500 140 96 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 5 (93°)
FLW444NC4NP FLU44B2BNTNNGN 13,500 140 96 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 4 (52°)
FLW422NC4NP FLU42B2BNTNNGN 12,500 140 89 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 2 (23°)
FLW276NC2NP FLU47B2ANTNNGN 10,500 106 99 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 7x6 (140° x 115°)
FLW267NC2NP FLU48B2ANTNNGN 10,500 106 99 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6x7 (115° x 140°)
FLW266NC2NP FLU46B2ANTNNGN 10,250 106 97 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6 (115°)
FLW255NC2NP FLU45B2ANTNNGN 10,000 106 94 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 5 (93°)
FLW244NC2NP FLU44B2ANTNNGN 9,500 106 90 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 4 (52°)
FLW222NC2NP FLU42B2ANTNNGN 9,750 106 92 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 2 (23°)
347/480 VAC Models - Glass Lens Only
FLW466NC5NG FLU76B5BNTNNGN 15,000 135 111 347/480 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6 (115°)
FLW476NC5NG FLU77B5BNTNNGN 14,750 135 109 347/480 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 7x6 (140° x 115°)
FLW467NC5NG FLU78B5BNTNNGN 14,750 135 109 347/480 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6x7 (115° x 140°)
FLW455NC5NG FLU75B5BNTNNGN 14,500 140 104 347/480 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 5 (93°)
FLW444NC5NG FLU74B5BNTNNGN 14,500 140 104 347/480 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 4 (52°)
FLW422NC5NG FLU72B5BNTNNGN 13,500 140 96 347/480 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 2 (23°)
FLW276NC5NG FLU77B5ANTNNGN 11,750 112 105 347/480 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 7x6 (140° x 115°)

8 www.dialight.com
DuroSite® LED Floodlight - UL / CSA
Ordering Information - Slipfitter Model
Legacy
Part Number
New
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Beam Distribution
100-277 VAC Models - Glass Lens
FLW466SC4NG FLU76B2BNSNNGN 15,000 135 111 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6 (115°)
FLW476SC4NG FLU77B2BNSNNGN 14,750 135 109 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 7x6 (140° x 115°)
FLW467SC4NG FLU78B2BNSNNGN 14,750 135 109 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6x7 (115° x 140°)
FLW455SC4NG FLU75B2BNSNNGN 14,500 140 104 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 5 (93°)
FLW444SC4NG FLU74B2BNSNNGN 14,500 140 104 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 4 (52°)
FLW422SC4NG FLU72B2BNSNNGN 13,500 140 96 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 2 (23°)
FLW276SC2NG FLU77B2ANSNNGN 11,500 106 108 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 7x6 (140° x 115°)
FLW267SC2NG FLU78B2ANSNNGN 11,500 106 108 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6x7 (115° x 140°)
FLW266SC2NG FLU76B2ANSNNGN 11,250 106 106 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6 (115°)
FLW255SC2NG FLU75B2ANSNNGN 11,000 106 104 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 5 (93°)
FLW244SC2NG FLU74B2ANSNNGN 10,500 106 99 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 4 (52°)
FLW222SC2NG FLU72B2ANSNNGN 10,750 106 101 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 2 (23°)
100-277 VAC Models - Polycarbonate Lens
FLW466SC4NP FLU46B2BNSNNGN 14,000 135 104 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6 (115°)
FLW476SC4NP FLU47B2BNSNNGN 13,750 135 102 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 7x6 (140° x 115°)
FLW467SC4NP FLU48B2BNSNNGN 13,750 135 102 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6x7 (115° x 140°)
FLW455SC4NP FLU45B2BNSNNGN 13,500 140 96 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 5 (93°)
FLW444SC4NP FLU44B2BNSNNGN 13,500 140 96 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 4 (52°)
FLW422SC4NP FLU42B2BNSNNGN 12,500 140 89 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 2 (23°)
FLW276SC2NP FLU47B2ANSNNGN 10,500 106 99 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 7x6 (140° x 115°)
FLW267SC2NP FLU48B2ANSNNGN 10,500 106 99 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6x7 (115° x 140°)
FLW266SC2NP FLU46B2ANSNNGN 10,250 106 97 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6 (115°)
FLW255SC2NP FLU45B2ANSNNGN 10,000 106 94 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 5 (93°)
FLW244SC2NP FLU44B2ANSNNGN 9,500 106 90 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 4 (52°)
FLW222SC2NP FLU42B2ANSNNGN 9,750 106 92 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 2 (23°)
347/480 VAC Models - Glass Lens Only
FLW466SC5NG FLU76B5BNSNNGN 15,000 135 111 347/480 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6 (115°)
FLW476SC5NG FLU77B5BNSNNGN 14,750 135 109 347/480 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 7x6 (140° x 115°)
FLW467SC5NG FLU78B5BNSNNGN 14,750 135 109 347/480 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6x7 (115° x 140°)
FLW455SC5NG FLU75B5BNSNNGN 14,500 140 104 347/480 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 5 (93°)
FLW444SC5NG FLU74B5BNSNNGN 14,500 140 104 347/480 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 4 (52°)
FLW422SC5NG FLU72B5BNSNNGN 13,500 140 96 347/480 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 2 (23°)
FLW276SC5NG FLU77B5ANSNNGN 11,750 112 105 347/480 VAC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 7x6 (140° x 115°)